Kullan#c# Ad#

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

KAZIM KAYHAN

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gider
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
TU#BA GUNDO#DU

TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU

TU#BA GUNDO#DU

#lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler

Stin#f Donat#m
Malzemesi Al#m#

Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler

Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri

Genel Hizmetler
Genel Hizmetler

Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri

Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri

Personel Gider ve
Odemel eri

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#fmlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
1.500,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00

300,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,53
10,55
1.500,00
1,06
21,10
566,00
0,53
10,55
3.967,16
365,50
1.723,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
09.10.2024

09.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024

04.10.2024

Evrak No
F15738

F10335

F18943

F08861

F04104

F04003

F09343

F09343

F09363

F09062

F09062

F09062

F09061

F09061

F09061

F08767

F08744

F14876

F13344

F10538

F10279

F09600

F09243

F04840

F04612

F03292

FAY C55

Kay#t Tarihi
06.11.2024

06.11.2024
06.11.2024
06.11.2024
06.11.2024
06.11.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024

07.10.2024



Kullan#c# Ad#
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM
KAZIM KAYHAN
YILDIRIM

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU
TU#BA GUNDO#DU

TU#BA GUNDO#DU

#lem Tipi
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
500,00
300,00
300,00
300,00

300,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi

04.10.2024
03.10.2024
02.10.2024
02.10.2024
02.10.2024
02.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024

01.10.2024

Evrak No

FO3056

F08079

F15612

F15570

F02736

F02332

F15552

F09699

FO7775

F04221

F03745

Kay#t Tarihi
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024

07.10.2024



